KLASSERINGEN 2017/2018 L.P.

KLASSE: 1

P.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)

Naam

H. Boerman

S. Ruumpol
G.W. Gussinklo
G.J. Rensing

H. van der Waal
T. Deurloo
H.H.F. Maalderink
M. Willemsen
A.T.M. Holtslag
M. Remmelink
H.J. Klein Hesselink
H. Scheuter
G.T. Colenbrander
S. van Dulmen
H.A. Flipse

R. Boenink

J. Scheffer

T. Huntink
R.B.J. Winkel
M.A.J. Kasteel
J.A. ten Velde
N.H.G. ter Bille
G.B.M. Holtslag
A. Wassink

R. Krabbenborg
H.M. Kock
M.J.J. Wilbrink
S. Klein Poelhuis
Z. Woudenberg
A. Berendsen

D. Nijenhuis

KLASSE: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Naam

P.J.B. Splitthoff
E. van Til
F.E.M. Stiekema
D. Jolink

M. Schotsman
R.S.H. Luikink
M.J. Geels
W.J.F.G. Vrieze
N. Peppelman
G.H.B.M. Kniest
[.A. Kuster

M. de Jong

S. Heister

H. ter Vrugt

J. Siebelink

T. Hendriksen

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
R.AW.

WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

D.S.V.

DE KOGEL
WILHELMINA
S.S.\V.Z

PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW.

ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
WILLEM TELL
PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG
S.1J.S.
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
DIANA

R.AW.

S.1J.S.

D.S.V.

Gem.
46.7
45,5
44.7
447
44.6
44.3
44.3
44.1
44.0
43.6
43.5
43.5
43.3
43.0
42.6
42.6
42.5
42.5
42.3
42.3
42.2
42.2
41.8
41.6
41.5
41.5
41.3
41.3
41.2
41.2
41.2

Gem.
41.0
41.0
41.0
40.8
40.8
40.8
40.8
40.7
40.6
40.6
40.5
40.4
40.4
40.3
40.2
39.9



KLASSE: 2 (vervolg)

PI.
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)

KLASSERINGEN 2017/2018 L.P.

Naam

R. Huls

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
D.J.E. Derksen
K.A.M. Zaaijer

B. Steentjes

S.A.\W. te Boekhorst
A.G.F. Sprokholt
D.J. Gussinklo

T.W. Aarnink

R. Klein Willink
A.M. Scheffer

R. van Tetering
H.M.J.A. Magendans

KLASSE: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)

Naam

J. te Veldhuis
Benno Krabbenborg
H.J.M. Willemsen
R.G. Engbers

H. Wassink

P.A. Leenders

G. Wormgoor

M. Bruins-Thuis
R.F. Wopereis

J. Smees

A.M. Williams
A.J.M. Wopereis
R.A.M. Domhof
M. Wolsink
D.J.W. Scheffer
M. Wierda

J. Overvliet

B.H. Kock

F.J. Vermeulen
W. Legters

W. Reuterink

H. Kuster

E. Overbeek
F.T.L. Kasteel

Y. Wentink

D. Geuijen

J.G. Bruggink
A.M. Kleinnibbelink
A. Hofsteenge
J.A. Robben
A.J.M. ten Heggeler

Afdeling
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

DIANA

DE KOGEL

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

WILLEM 11I

VIOS

S.S.V.Z
WILHELMINA

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

ZELHEM

S.1J.S.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
ZIEUWENT

'T KOGELTJE
VIOS

VIOS

D.S.V.A.

DIANA

DIANA

D.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
WILLEM TELL
DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
NOORDIJK/LOCH.

Gem.
39.7
39.7
39.3
39.3
39.2
38.9
38.8
38.8
38.8
38.3
38.2
38.1
38.0

Gem.
37.7
37.6
37.6
37.6
37.3
37.1
37.0
36.9
36.9
36.8
36.8
36.8
36.6
36.5
36.4
36.1
36.1
36.0
35.4
35.4
35.3
35.1
34.8
34.6
34.5
34.1
33.8
33.6
33.6
33.1
32.7



KLASSERINGEN 2017/2018 L.P.

KLASSE: 4

P.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

Naam

M. Wieskamp

J. Klappe

M.J.W. Sessing

J. Sprenkelder

H.M. Kuster

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
A.A.M. Papen

W.J. Muns

R. Kuiper

M. Berendsen-Schmitjes
J. Kuster

J. Essink

G.W. Bloemendal

H. Krabbenborg
G.W. Ros

R. Horsting

S. Botteram

A. Kroesen

A. Bal

J. Klein Wentink

R. Spexgoor

R. v/d Kuip

W.G.M. Eppingbroek
M. Kuiper

A.G. Hummelink

B. van Weelden
G.J.W. Doornink
A.J. Wensing

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
PR. ALEXANDER
ZIEUWENT
DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
VIOS

DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
S.S.V.Z
DIANA DAMES
DIANA

D.S.V.

VIOS

DIANA
S.S.V.Z

‘T KOGELTJE
DE KOGEL
R.AW.

DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG

DE KOGEL

Gem.
32.4
32.3
32.3
32.1
32.1
31.9
31.7
31.7
31.7
30.6
30.5
30.1
29.3
29.3
29.2
29.0
28.4
27.8
27.4
27.4
27.2
26.7
26.4
26.2
25.6
25.5
25.0
18.6



